ISB Series Current Sense Transducers
For the electronic measurement of AC and DC Signals
Connector Version Lead Wire Version
Version Matrix Response Time Bandwidth Supplementary Output I/O Terminals
ISB-XXX-A-800 3 µS 200kHz Reference Connector
ISB-XXX-A-802 3 µS 200kHz Reference Lead Wires
Measurable Current Ranges
Part Number Table IP Output Slope
ISB-100-A-YZZ +/- 100 20.000 mV/A
ISB-175-A-YZZ +/- 175 11.429 mV/A
ISB-300-A-YZZ +/- 300 6.667 mV/A
ISB-425-A-YZZ +/- 425 4.706 mV/A
Extended Range IPE
ISB-550-A-YZZ +/- 550 3.636 mV/A
ISB-670-A-YZZ +/- 670 2.985 mV/A
ISB Analog Family Features Applications
✦  Fast Response Time ✦  Easy Busbar Mounting ✦  DC/AC Converters
✦  Wideband DC to 200 kHz ✦  Analog Output ✦  DC/DC Converters
✦  Customizable Current Range ✦  Factory Programmable ✦  Battery Management